Jun 25 2024 (06:57) India Rail Info

Mumbai LTT - Banaras Special Fare Teachers Special/01103XX - Exp - CR
LTT/Mumbai LTT to BSBS/Banaras
27h 45m - 1494 km - 11 halts - Departs Tue

1 |LTT
2 |TNA
3 |KYN
4 |IGP
5 |NK

6 |BSL
7 |KNW
8 |ET

9 |BP
10 |STA
11 |MKP
12 |PCOI
13 |BSBS

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Mumbai LTT 12:15 0 | 0 49 |6
Thane 12:35 12:38 3m (0 |1 16 |57 |7
Kalyan Junction 12:57 13:00 3m [0 |1 35 |49 |9
Igatpuri 14:40 14:45 5m |0 |1 116 |67 |599
Nashik Road 15:30 15:35 5m [0 |1 167 |67 |551
Bhusaval Junction 19:25 19:30 5m |0 |1 424 |56 |205
Khandwa Junction 21:42 21:45 3m [0 |1 547 |71 |302
Itarsi Junction 00:20 00:25 5m |0 |2 731 |60 |329
Jabalpur 04:30 04:40 10m |0 (2 |975 |50 |411
Satna Junction 08:25 08:30 5m |0 (2 1164 {52 |315
Manikpur Junction 10:00 10:02 2m [0 |2 1242 |54 243
Prayagraj Chheoki 11:45 11:50 5m [0 |2 133569 |95
Junction
Banaras 16:00 0 |2 1494 |- 77

Jun 25 2024 (06:57) https://indiarailinfo.com

WCR
WCR
WCR
NCR
NCR

NER




